
576 6-2  6-2 0:59 GRANDSTAND 4
95 JAIME FERMOSELL DELGADO ESP 432 123

DEF 61
129 LORENZO DI GIOVANNI ITA 282

DANIELE CATTANEO ITA 294
57

128 JOSE JIMENEZ CASAS ESP 284
716

467 6-1  4-6  6-3 1:58 GRANDSTAND 6
89 JOSE CARLOS GASPAR ESP 484 118

DEF 65
164 MAXIME DELOYER BEL 157

LUIS POZO CARBALLO ESP 310
53

109 CRISTOBAL GARCIA BLANCO ESP 349
833

403 7-5  4-6  6-1 1:43 GRANDSTAND 5
134 ALVARO MONTIEL CARUSO ESP 261 137

DEF 73
160 VICTOR TUR CHECA ESP 166

BELAR VERA LOPEZ ESP 237
64

140 JEROME INZERILLO FRA 210
471

384 6-4  7-6(1) 1:31 GRANDSTAND 3
96 CARLOS PEREZ CABEZA ESP 426 142

DEF 74
152 CHRISTIAN MEDINA MURPHY GBR 181

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ ESP 203
56

117 JOSE ROMAN MARTINEZ SANCHIS ESP 299
725

741 7-5  6-4 1:45 GRANDSTAND 4
116 INIGO JOFRE ESP 312 99

DEF 55
112 SIMON VASQUEZ SWE 325

JAIME MENENDEZ ESP 416
62

147 LUIS HERNANDEZ QUESADA ESP 194
506

407 6-3  6-3 1:31 GRANDSTAND 3
124 CAYETANO ROCAFORT LORES ESP 293 138

DEF 71
149 CLEMENT GEENS BEL 193

JUAN MANUEL RESTIVO ITA 214
70

191 MANUEL ROCAFORT LORES ESP 115
408

0 6-1  6-1 0:41 GRANDSTAND 3
93 EMILIANO MARTIN IRIART ITA 449 0

DEF

[W
C

] 0 ABDULAZIZ SAADON AL KUWARI QAT 0
ABDULLA AL EMADI QAT 0

54
104 SERGIO ICARDO ESP 381

830

491 7-5  6-2 1:22 GRANDSTAND 4
129 DAVID FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 282 105

DEF 63
194 ALESSANDRO TINTI ITA 113

SIMONE CREMONA ITA 378
72

183 CARL KNUTSSON SWE 125
407

864 6-7(5)  6-2  7-6(2) 2:14 GRANDSTAND 5
114 PABLO GARCIA RODRIGO ESP 318 66

DEF [8]
142 ROGER AROMI SIQUIER ESP 203

JEREMY SCATENA FRA 661
60

132 MARTIN SANCHEZ PINEIRO ESP 275
593

0 6-2  6-0 0:39 GRANDSTAND 4
85 JOSE MARIA MOULIAA ESP 513 0

DEF

[W
C

] 0 ALI AL YAFEI QAT 0
NASSER AL YAFEI QAT 0

[7]
110 ADRIAN RONCO LOPEZ ESP 341

854

866 6-3  6-2 1:02 GRANDSTAND 3
90 RAFAEL MANDEZ ESP 468 77

DEF [6]
126 IGNACIO PIOTTO ALBORNOZ ARG 287

PERDO VERA ESP 579
58

135 JAVIER MARTINEZ ESP 241
709

441 5-7  6-3  6-3 2:01 GRANDSTAND 5
85 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ NAVAS ESP 513 131

DEF 67
161 CANDIDO JORGE ALFARO ESP 163

JAVIER NAVARRO PEREZ ESP 278
[5]

99 RICARDO MARTINEZ ESP 416
929

927 6-3  6-4 1:07 GRANDSTAND 4
108 MAXIME MOREAU FRA 359 86

DEF [4]
98 THOMAS LEYGUE FRA 422

MARCOS CORDOBA ESP 505
59

121 RICCARDO SINICROPI ITA 301
660

932 6-4  7-5 1:23 GRANDSTAND 6
136 MAURO AGUSTIN SALANDRO ITA 239 82

DEF [3]
103 MARCO CASSETTA ITA 384

FRANCISCO NUNES GOMES BRA 548
68

144 SERGI NOGUERAS LORENZO ESP 201
440

412 6-1  6-3 0:55 GRANDSTAND 6
74 ALVARO MELENDEZ AMAYA ESP 609 122

DEF 69
188 SAMUEL JONES GBR 117

EMILIO SANCHEZ CHAMERO ESP 295
[2]

113 PEDRO MELENDEZ AMAYA ESP 321
930

1015 4-6  6-4  6-3 2:16 GRANDSTAND 3
111 CHRISTIAN FUSTER ESP 338 76

DEF [1]
97 MIGUEL GONZALEZ ESP 424

AITOR GARCIA ESP 591
66

195 BORJA YRIBARREN ABECIA ESP 111
449

440 6-1  6-2 0:56 GRANDSTAND 3
116 INIGO JOFRE ESP 312 136

DEF 68
144 SERGI NOGUERAS LORENZO ESP 201

MAURO AGUSTIN SALANDRO ITA 239
62

147 LUIS HERNANDEZ QUESADA ESP 194
506

449 6-4  6-7(1)  6-2 2:05 GRANDSTAND 4
95 JAIME FERMOSELL DELGADO ESP 432 111

DEF 66
195 BORJA YRIBARREN ABECIA ESP 111

CHRISTIAN FUSTER ESP 338
57

128 JOSE JIMENEZ CASAS ESP 284
716

830 6-3  6-2 1:00 GRANDSTAND 5
114 PABLO GARCIA RODRIGO ESP 318 93

DEF 54
104 SERGIO ICARDO ESP 381

EMILIANO MARTIN IRIART ITA 449
60

132 MARTIN SANCHEZ PINEIRO ESP 275
593

407 6-3  6-3 0:57 GRANDSTAND 6
90 RAFAEL MANDEZ ESP 468 129

DEF 72
183 CARL KNUTSSON SWE 125

DAVID FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 282
58

135 JAVIER MARTINEZ ESP 241
709

725 6-4  7-6(4) 1:31 GRANDSTAND 6
108 MAXIME MOREAU FRA 359 96

DEF 56
117 JOSE ROMAN MARTINEZ SANCHISESP 299

CARLOS PEREZ CABEZA ESP 426
59

121 RICCARDO SINICROPI ITA 301
660

854 6-4  6-2 1:34 GRANDSTAND 4
124 CAYETANO ROCAFORT LORES ESP 293 85

DEF [7]
110 ADRIAN RONCO LOPEZ ESP 341

JOSE MARIA MOULIAA ESP 513
70

191 MANUEL ROCAFORT LORES ESP 115
408

833 7-6(2)  2-6  6-4 2:26 GRANDSTAND 5
85 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ NAVAS ESP 513 89

DEF 53
109 CRISTOBAL GARCIA BLANCO ESP 349

JOSE CARLOS GASPAR ESP 484
[5]

99 RICARDO MARTINEZ ESP 416
929

471 6-4  1-6  7-5 2:08 GRANDSTAND 3
74 ALVARO MELENDEZ AMAYA ESP 609 134

DEF 64
140 JEROME INZERILLO FRA 210

ALVARO MONTIEL CARUSO ESP 261
[2]

113 PEDRO MELENDEZ AMAYA ESP 321
930

MAIN DRAW
74 ALVARO MELENDEZ AMAYA ESP 609
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1 Aitor GARCIA (ESP) / Miguel GONZALEZ (ESP) [1]

Christian FUSTER (ESP) / Borja YRIBARREN ABECIA (ESP)

2 Christian FUSTER (ESP) / Borja YRIBARREN ABECIA (ESP)

3 Lorenzo DI GIOVANNI (ITA) / Daniele CATTANEO (ITA)

4 Jaime FERMOSELL DELGADO (ESP) / Jose JIMENEZ CASAS (ESP)

5 Alessandro TINTI (ITA) / Simone CREMONA (ITA)

6 David FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ (ESP) / Carl KNUTSSON (SWE)

7 Javier MARTINEZ (ESP) / Rafael MENDEZ (ESP)

8 Pedro VERA (ESP) / Ignacio PIOTTO ALBORNOZ (ARG) [6]

9 Ricardo MARTINEZ (ESP) / Francisco Miguel RAMIREZ NAVAS (ESP) [5]

Ricardo MARTINEZ (ESP) / Francisco Miguel RAMIREZ NAVAS (ESP) [5]

10 Javier NAVARRO PEREZ (ESP) / Candido JORGE ALFARO (ESP)

11 Jose Carlos GASPAR (ESP) / Cristobal GARCIA BLANCO (ESP)

12 Maxime DELOYER (BEL) / Luis POZO CARBALLO (ESP)

13 Carlos PEREZ CABEZA (ESP) / Jose Roman MARTINEZ SANCHIS (ESP)

Carlos PEREZ CABEZA (ESP) / Jose Roman MARTINEZ SANCHIS (ESP)

14 Christian MEDINA MURPHY (GBR) / Javier RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ (ESP)

15 Riccardo SINICROPI (ITA) / Maxime MOREAU (FRA)

16 Thomas LEYGUE (FRA) / Marcos CORDOBA (ESP) [4]

17
Mauro AGUSTIN SALANDRO (ITA) / Sergi NOGUERAS LORENZO (ESP)

18 Mauro AGUSTIN SALANDRO (ITA) / Sergi NOGUERAS LORENZO (ESP)

19 Simon VASQUEZ (SWE) / Jaime MENENDEZ (ESP)

20 Inigo JOFRE (ESP) / Luis HERNANDEZ QUESADA (ESP)

21 Sergio ICARDO (ESP) / Emiliano Martin IRIART (ITA)

22 Abdulaziz Saadon AL-KUWARI (QAT) / Abdulla AL-EMADI (QAT) [WC]

23 Martin SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO (ESP) / Pablo GARCIA RODRIGO (ESP)

Martin SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO (ESP) / Pablo GARCIA RODRIGO (ESP)

24 Roger AROMI SIQUIER (ESP) / Jeremy SCATENA (FRA) [8]

25
Adrian RONCO LOPEZ (ESP) / Jose Maria MOULIAA (ESP) [7]

26 Ali AL YAFEI (QAT) / Nasser AL YAFEI (QAT) [WC]

27 Clement GEENS (BEL) / Juan MANUEL RESTIVO (ITA)

28 Manuel ROCAFORT LORES (ESP) / Cayetano ROCAFORT LORES (ESP)

29
Alvaro MONTIEL CARUSO (ESP) / Jerome INZERILLO (FRA)

30 Belar VERA LOPEZ (ESP) / Victor TUR CHECA (ESP)

31 Emilio SANCHEZ CHAMERO (ESP) / Samuel JONES (GBR)

32 Álvaro MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP) / Pedro MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP) [2]

Tour Director Tournament Supervisor

Jose Luis Martinez

Tournament Director Tournament Referee

Ashraf Hamouda

64 67(1) 62

Javier MARTINEZ (ESP) / Rafael MENDEZ (ESP)

Riccardo SINICROPI (ITA) / Maxime MOREAU (FRA)

63 62

64 62

63 63

76(2) 26 64

64 76(4)

61 62

62 60

M. ROCAFORT LORES (ESP) / C. ROCAFORT LORES (ESP)

Manuel ROCAFORT LORES (ESP)/Cayetano ROCAFORT LORES (ESP)

75 46 61

64 16 75

2:30:00 PM

Adel Aref

Tariq Darwish Zainal

RELEASED

Francisco GOMES (BRA) / Marco CASSETTA (ITA) [3]

Alvaro MONTIEL CARUSO (ESP) / Jerome INZERILLO (FRA)

Adrian RONCO LOPEZ (ESP) / Jose Maria MOULIAA (ESP) [7]

Saturday, February 25, 2023

62 62

46 64 63

Jaime FERMOSELL DELGADO (ESP) / Jose JIMENEZ CASAS (ESP)

64 76(1)

David FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ (ESP) / Carl KNUTSSON (SWE)

75 62

Javier MARTINEZ (ESP) / Rafael MENDEZ (ESP)

57 63 63

Jose Carlos GASPAR (ESP) / Cristobal GARCIA BLANCO (ESP)

61 46 63

63 62

    OOREDOO QATAR MAJOR 2023
 DOHA, QAT

February 26 - March 05, 2023 |525,000€

Qualifying Draw

J. FERMOSELL DELGADO (ESP) /J. JIMENEZ CASAS (ESP)

                        Seeded Teams

Riccardo SINICROPI (ITA) / Maxime MOREAU (FRA)

R. MARTINEZ (ESP) / F.Miguel RAMIREZ NAVAS (ESP) [5]

Inigo JOFRE (ESP) / Luis HERNANDEZ QUESADA (ESP)

Inigo JOFRE (ESP) / Luis HERNANDEZ QUESADA (ESP)

61 63

75 64

63 63

63 64

67(5) 62 76(2)

64 75

Sergio ICARDO (ESP) / Emiliano Martin IRIART (ITA)

61 61

M. SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO (ESP) / P. GARCIA RODRIGO (ESP)

Á. MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP)/P. MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP)[2]

Álvaro MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP) / Pedro MELENDEZ AMAYA (ESP) [2]


	Full Tournament Results.pdf
	New R16 QF SF F
	New Round 2
	New Round 1
	New Qualifying

	Main Draw A3.pdf
	Quali Draw - Ooredoo Qatar Major 2023.pdf



